Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
 EM:   sales@hosetek.com.au
SUCKAFLEX HOSE

CODE
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
WORKING
PRESSURE
(psi)
WEIGHT
Kg/m
BEND RADIUS
(mm)
COIL
LENGTH
(m)
TSFA-038 38 47 45 0.55 80 30
TSFA-051 51 60 40 0.74 120 30
TSFA-063 63 75 35 1.31 189 30
TSFA-076 76 89 30 1.64 228 30
TSFA-102 102 118 30 2.63 306 30
TSFA-127 127 146 30 3.68 381 30
TSFA-152 152 171 30 4.58 608 30
TSFA-203 203 230 30 8.41 768 15.2